
Each Extra Topping
Alfredo Sauce instead of Pizza Sauce Add

Cheese
Calzone (Ricotta & Mozzarella)

Stromboli
Stuffed Pizza
(pepperoni, bacon, ham, sausage & mozzarella cheese)

Sicilian (round)

Hawaiian
   (ham & pineapple)

Margheritta
   (fresh tomatoes, Fresh basil, Parmesan Cheese)

White
   (mozzarella & ricotta cheese)

Steve's Veggie
   (onion, gr. pepper, mush, black olives, garlic & sliced tomato)

Steve's Special
   (Ground Beef, onion, gr. peppers, mushrooms, sausage,

   pepperoni, anchovies on request)

Meat Lovers
   (ham, ground beef, sausage, pepperoni, bacon)

Shrimp Special Pizza
   (fresh basil, garlic, shrimp)

BBQ Chicken Pizza

  1.25

2.50

9.75

7.00

12.25

12.25

11.50

15.99

15.99

15.99

  14.75

12.25

  1.50

3.00

11.75

15.95

23.50

20.50

11.50

14.25

14.25

14.25

20.25

20.25

20.25

  18.25

14.25

  1.75

  3.50  

13.00

17.99

27.99

22.50

14.50

16.25

17.25

17.25

22.25

22.25

22.25

20.25

17.25

  2.25

  4.50

14.50

32.00

25.50

17.75

19.25

19.25

20.25

24.25

24.25

24.25

23.25

19.25

12"
SM

14"
MD

16"
LG

18"
XL

  3.25

  5.50

21.75

26.00

27.25

27.25

27.25

33.25

33.25

33.25

33.25

28.50

23"
JUMBO

PIZZAS

Additional Toppings
Fresh Garlic, Onion, Green Pepper, Sliced Meatball,

Ground Beef, Sausage, Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Ham, Genoa Salami,
Black Olives, Anchovy, Bacon, Sliced Tomato, Pineapple, Hot Peppers,

Extra Cheese, Egg Plant, Grilled Chicken, Fresh Basil, Shrimp,
PhIlly Steak, Pepperoncini

GYROS
Gyros
Gyros Platter (French Fries and Greek Salad)
Tahziki Sauce

7.00

11.00

0.50

SALADS
Dinner Salad
Garden Salad (with cheese $ .75¢) extra)

Chef Salad  (Turkey, Ham, American and Swiss Cheese)

Greek Salad
Antipasto (Genoa Salami,Provolone, Capicola Ham)

Tuna Antipasta
Caesar Salad
Chicken Caesar Wrap
Caesar Salad with Chicken
Crispy Chicken Salad
Steve's Special Salad Dressing (bottle)

2.50

Sm.  6.00          Lg.    8.00

Sm.  8.00          Lg.  10.00

Sm.  8.00          Lg.  10.00

Sm.  8.00          Lg.  10.00

Sm.  8.00          Lg.  10.00

9.00

7.00

10.00

10.00

5.00

APPETIZERS
5.00

 8.00

5.00
6.00

(24) 35.00  (12) 20.00  (6) 11.00

 (20) 13.00  (10) 7.00

5.00
0.50
4.00
7.00
8.00

11.00
5.99
6.99
5.95
6.00
8.00

DINNERS

Beer, Wines & Sodas
2 Liter Soda • Coke • Sprite • Diet Coke $2.50 (Take Out or Delivery Only)

Beer & Wine 

GRILLED CHICKEN, STEAK  & SHRIMP TOPPINGS
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

Add marinated grilled or fried Chicken to any salad $3.00 more
Add Shrimp $5.00

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Stuffed Pizza Slice (Pepperoni, sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese)
Stromboli (onion, mushrooms, green pepper,
   pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, cheese)

Pinwheel (includes pepperoni, ham & mozzarella cheese)
Spinach Pie (chopped spinach, ricotta & mozzarella cheese)
Jumbo Wings (celery and Ranch)
   Hot, BBQ or Buffalo sauce (Sauce comes on the side)

Boneless Wings
Hot, BBQ or Buffalo sauce (Sauce comes on the side)
Onion Rings (includes dipping sauce)
Onion Ring Dipping Sauce
French Fries
Mozzarella Sticks
New and improved Calamari Rings
Mussels Marinara (includes 3 garlic rolls, white or red sauce)
Garlic Cheese Bread with our Homemade tomato sauce
Bruschetta
Pepperoni Rolls (6) (choice of garlic oil or tomato sauce)
Cheese Fries
Gators Bites

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just $5.50!!

Salad and 3 Garlic Rolls with all Dinners
Linguini Carbonara (Pancetta)

Penne alla Vodka (Add Grilled Chicken $3.00)
Veal Francaise with spaghetti in lemon, butter and white wine sauce

Veal Marsala with Bowtie Pasta, Marsala wine mushroom sauce

Veal Cutlet Parmigiana breaded veal topped with our homemade tomato
   sauce and mozzarella cheese, choice of Spaghetti, Ziti, French Fries or Steamed Broccoli

Eggplant Parmigiana choice of Spaghetti, Ziti, French Fries or Steamed Broccoli

Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana choice of Spaghetti, Ziti, French Fries or Steamed Broccoli

Chicken Francaise with spaghetti in lemon, butter and white wine sauce

Chicken Marsala with Bowtie Pasta, Marsala wine mushroom sauce

Sausage Parmigiana choice of Spaghetti, Ziti, French Fries or Steamed Broccoli

Lasagna our homemade Meat Lasagna with ricotta cheese topped
   with tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

Cheese Ravioli our homemade ravioli stuffed with ricotta and mozzarella
   cheese, topped with tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

Manicotti filled with ricotta and Parmigian cheese, topped with tomato
   sauce and mozzarella cheese.

Stuffed Shells
Baked Ziti 
topped with tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese

Baked Ziti with Ricotta
Ziti with Meatballs
Ziti with Tomato Sauce
Ziti with Meat Sauce
Spaghetti with Meatballs
Spaghetti with meatballs & meatsauce
Spaghetti with Mushrooms
Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce
Spaghetti with Marinara Sauce
Spaghetti with Meat Sauce
Spaghetti with Garlic & Oil
Spaghetti with Butter Sauce
Linguine with Clam Sauce (white or red)

Fettuccine Alfredo in our homemade Alfredo sauce

Shrimp Scampi served with Linguine
Shrimp Marinara served with Linguine
Shrimp Parmesan (6 large Shrimp)
   Choice of Spaghetti, Ziti, French Fries or Steamed Broccoli

Fettuccine with Chicken or Ham
Fettuccine with Shrimp
Mahi Mahi Francaise with spaghetti

Mahi Mahi Marsala with bow tie pasta

Lobster Ravioli (5) (New & Improved)

Mussels with Linguini white or red sauce

Salmon Crusted Francaise with spaghetti

14.00
14.00
15.00
15.00
15.00

12.00
12.00
15.00
15.00
12.00
12.00

11.00

11.00

11.00
10.00        w/meatballs  12.00

11.00
11.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
10.00

9.00
9.00

10.00
9.00
9.00

13.00
12.00
14.00
14.00
15.00

14.00
15.00
17.00
17.00
16.95
16.00
17.00

Ask for Lunch Specials Monday to Friday


