



PIZZAS

	12" SM	14" MD	16" LG	18" XL	23" JUMBO
Each Extra Topping	1.25	1.50	1.75	2.25	3.25
Alfredo Sauce instead of Pizza Sauce Add		3.00	3.50	4.50	5.50
Cheese	9.75	11.75	13.00	14.50	21.75
Calzone (Ricotta & Mozzarella)	7.00	15.95	17.99		
Stromboli		23.50	27.99	32.00	
Stuffed Pizza		20.50	22.50	25.50	
(pepperoni, bacon, ham, sausage & me	ozzarell	a cheese)			
Sicilian (round)		11.50	14.50	17.75	26.00
Hawaiian(ham & pineapple)	12.25	14.25	16.25	19.25	27.25
Margheritta(fresh tomatoes, Fresh basil, Parmesa		14.25 (se)	17.25	19.25	27.25
White		14.25	17.25	20.25	27.25
Steve's Veggie (onion, gr. pepper, mush, black olive		20.25 & sliced	22.25 tomato)	24.25	33.25
Steve's Spe <mark>cial</mark>	15.99	20.25	22.25	24.25	33.25
(Ground Be <mark>ef, on</mark> ion, gr. peppers, m pepperoni, <mark>anch</mark> ovies on request)	ushroor	ns, sausa	ge,		
Meat Love <mark>rs</mark>		20.25	22.25	24.25	33.25
Shrimp Special Pizza (fresh basi <mark>l, garlic, s</mark> hrimp)	14.75	18.25	20.25	23.25	33.25
BBQ Chicken Pizza	12.25	14.25	17.25	19.25	28.50
Addition		ppinas			

Additional Toppings

Fresh Garlic, Onion, Green Pepper, Sliced Meatball, Ground Beef, Sausage, Mushrooms, Pepperoni, Ham, Genoa Salami, Black Olives, Anchovy, Bacon, Sliced Tomato, Pineapple, Hot Peppers, Extra Cheese, Egg Plant, Grilled Chicken, Fresh Basil, Shrimp, PhIlly Steak, Pepperoncini

> GRILLED CHICKEN, STEAK & SHRIMP TOPPINGS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

2 Liter Soda • Coke • Sprite • Diet Coke \$2.50 (Take Out or Delivery Only) **Beer & Wine**

GYROS	
Gyros	11.00
SALADS	
Dinner Salad	2.50
Garden Salad (with cheese \$.75¢) extra) Sm. 6.00	Lg. 8.00
Chef Salad (Turkey, Ham, American and Swiss Cheese)Sm. 8.00	Lg. 10.00
Greek SaladSm. 8.00	Lg. 10.00
Antipasto (Genoa Salami, Provolone, Capicola Ham) Sm. 8.00	Lg. 10.00
Tuna AntipastaSm. 8.00	Lg. 10.00
Caesar Salad	
Chicken Caesar Wrap	
Caesar Salad with Chicken	
Crispy Chicken Salad Crossing (battle)	
Steve's Special Salad Dressing (bottle)	
Add marinated grilled or fried Chicken to any salad \$3.00 Add Shrimp \$5.00	more
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just	± \$5.50!!
	± \$5.50!!
	\$5.50!!
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just APPETIZERS	
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just APPETIZERS Stuffed Pizza Slice (Pepperoni, sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese) . Stromboli (onion, mushrooms, green pepper, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, cheese)	5.00
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just APPETIZERS Stuffed Pizza Slice (Pepperoni, sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese) Stromboli (onion, mushrooms, green pepper, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, cheese) Pinwheel (includes pepperoni, ham & mozzarella cheese)	5.00 8.00
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just APPETIZERS Stuffed Pizza Slice (Pepperoni, sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese). Stromboli (onion, mushrooms, green pepper, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, cheese) Pinwheel (includes pepperoni, ham & mozzarella cheese). Spinach Pie (chopped spinach, ricotta & mozzarella cheese). Jumbo Wings (celery and Ranch) (24) 35.00 (12) 20.00	5.00 8.00 5.00 6.00
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just APPETIZERS Stuffed Pizza Slice (Pepperoni, sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese). Stromboli (onion, mushrooms, green pepper, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, cheese) Pinwheel (includes pepperoni, ham & mozzarella cheese). Spinach Pie (chopped spinach, ricotta & mozzarella cheese).	5.00 8.00 5.00 6.00 0 (6) 11.00
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just Appetizers Stuffed Pizza Slice (Pepperoni, sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese). Stromboli (onion, mushrooms, green pepper, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, cheese) Pinwheel (includes pepperoni, ham & mozzarella cheese). Spinach Pie (chopped spinach, ricotta & mozzarella cheese). Jumbo Wings (celery and Ranch)(24) 35.00 (12) 20.00 Hot, BBQ or Buffalo sauce (Sauce comes on the side) Boneless Wings	5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 0 (6) 11.00 0 (10) 7.00 5.00
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just RPPETIZERS Stuffed Pizza Slice (Pepperoni, sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese). Stromboli (onion, mushrooms, green pepper, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, cheese) Pinwheel (includes pepperoni, ham & mozzarella cheese). Spinach Pie (chopped spinach, ricotta & mozzarella cheese). Jumbo Wings (celery and Ranch)(24) 35.00 (12) 20.00. Hot, BBQ or Buffalo sauce (Sauce comes on the side) Boneless Wings	5.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 0 (6) 11.00 0 (10) 7.00 5.00 5.00
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just RPPETIZERS Stuffed Pizza Slice (Pepperoni, sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese). Stromboli (onion, mushrooms, green pepper, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, cheese) Pinwheel (includes pepperoni, ham & mozzarella cheese). Spinach Pie (chopped spinach, ricotta & mozzarella cheese). Jumbo Wings (celery and Ranch)(24) 35.00 (12) 20.00 Hot, BBQ or Buffalo sauce (Sauce comes on the side) Boneless Wings	5.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 0 (6) 11.00 0 (10) 7.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just RPPETIZERS Stuffed Pizza Slice (Pepperoni, sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese). Stromboli (onion, mushrooms, green pepper, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, cheese) Pinwheel (includes pepperoni, ham & mozzarella cheese). Spinach Pie (chopped spinach, ricotta & mozzarella cheese). Jumbo Wings (celery and Ranch)(24) 35.00 (12) 20.00 Hot, BBQ or Buffalo sauce (Sauce comes on the side) Boneless Wings	5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 0 (6) 11.00 0 (10) 7.00 5.00 0 0.50 4.00 7.00
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just RPPETIZERS Stuffed Pizza Slice (Pepperoni, sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese). Stromboli (onion, mushrooms, green pepper, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, cheese) Pinwheel (includes pepperoni, ham & mozzarella cheese). Spinach Pie (chopped spinach, ricotta & mozzarella cheese). Jumbo Wings (celery and Ranch)(24) 35.00 (12) 20.00 Hot, BBQ or Buffalo sauce (Sauce comes on the side) Boneless Wings	5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 0 (6) 11.00 0 (10) 7.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 6.00
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just RPPETIZERS Stuffed Pizza Slice (Pepperoni, sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese). Stromboli (onion, mushrooms, green pepper, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, cheese) Pinwheel (includes pepperoni, ham & mozzarella cheese). Spinach Pie (chopped spinach, ricotta & mozzarella cheese). Jumbo Wings (celery and Ranch)	5.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 0 (6) 11.00 0 (10) 7.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 7.00 8.00 11.00 5.99
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just APPETIZERS Stuffed Pizza Slice (Pepperoni, sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese). Stromboli (onion, mushrooms, green pepper, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, cheese) Pinwheel (includes pepperoni, ham & mozzarella cheese). Spinach Pie (chopped spinach, ricotta & mozzarella cheese). Jumbo Wings (celery and Ranch)(24) 35.00 (12) 20.00 Hot, BBQ or Buffalo sauce (Sauce comes on the side) Boneless Wings	5.00 8.00 5.00 6.00 (6) 11.00 (10) 7.00 5.00 7.00 8.00 11.00 5.99 6.99
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just Appetizers Stuffed Pizza Slice (Pepperoni, sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese). Stromboli (onion, mushrooms, green pepper, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, cheese) Pinwheel (includes pepperoni, ham & mozzarella cheese). Spinach Pie (chopped spinach, ricotta & mozzarella cheese). Jumbo Wings (celery and Ranch)	5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 0 (6) 11.00 0 (10) 7.00 5.00 5.00 7.00 8.00 11.00 5.99 6.99 5.95
Add Mahi Mahi or Crusted Salmon to any Salad for just APPETIZERS Stuffed Pizza Slice (Pepperoni, sausage, Bacon, Ham and Cheese). Stromboli (onion, mushrooms, green pepper, pepperoni, sausage, ground beef, cheese) Pinwheel (includes pepperoni, ham & mozzarella cheese). Spinach Pie (chopped spinach, ricotta & mozzarella cheese). Jumbo Wings (celery and Ranch)(24) 35.00 (12) 20.00 Hot, BBQ or Buffalo sauce (Sauce comes on the side) Boneless Wings	5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 7.00 8.00 11.00 5.99 6.99 6.99 6.00

Beer, Wines & Sodas



DINNERS



Salad and 3 Garlic Rolls with all Dinners

	Salad and 3 Garlic Rolls With all Dinners
NEW	Linguini Carbonara (Pancetta)
	Penne alla Vodka (Add Grilled Chicken \$3.00)
	Veal Francaise with spaghetti in lemon, butter and white wine sauce 15.00
	Veal Marsala with Bowtie Pasta, Marsala wine mushroom sauce 15.00
	Veal Cutlet Parmigiana breaded veal topped with our homemade tomato 15.00 sauce and mozzarella cheese, choice of Spaghetti, Ziti, French Fries or Steamed Broccoli
	Eggplant Parmigiana choice of Spaghetti, Ziti, French Fries or Steamed Broccoli 12.00
	Chicken Cutlet Parmigiana choice of Spaghetti, Ziti, French Fries or Steamed Broccoli . 12.00
	Chicken Française with spaghetti in lemon, butter and white wine sauce 15.00
	Chicken Marsala with Bowtie Pasta, Marsala wine mushroom sauce 15.00
NEW	Sausage Parmigiana choice of Spaghetti, Ziti, French Fries or Steamed Broccoli 12.00
	Lasagna our homemade Meat Lasagna with ricotta cheese topped 12.00 with tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese
	Cheese Ravioli our homemade ravioli stuffed with ricotta and mozzarella11.00 cheese, topped with tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese
	Manicotti filled with ricotta and Parmigian cheese, topped with tomato11.00
	sauce and mozzarella cheese.
	Stuffed Shells
	Baked Ziti
	topped with tomato sauce and mozzarella cheese
	Baked Ziti with Ricotta11.00
	Ziti with Meatballs11.00
	Ziti with Tomato Sauce 9.00
	Ziti with Meat Sauce10.00
	Spaghetti with Meatballs11.00
	Spaghetti with meatballs & meatsauce
	Spaghetti with Mushrooms10.00
	Spaghetti with Tomato Sauce
	Spaghetti with Marinara Sauce
	Spaghetti with Meat Sauce
	Spaghetti with Garlic & Oil
	Linguine with Clam Sauce (white or red)
	Fettuccine Alfredo in our homemade Alfredo sauce
	Shrimp Scampi served with Linguine
	Shrimp Marinara served with Linguine14.00
NEW	Shrimp Parmesan (6 large Shrimp)
-	Choice of Spaghetti, Ziti, French Fries or Steamed Broccoli
	Fettuccine with Chicken or Ham 14.00
	Fettuccine with Shrimp 15.00
NEW	Mahi Mahi Française with spaghetti
	Mahi Mahi Marsala with bow tie pasta
	Lobster Ravioli (5) (New & Improved)
	Mussels with Linguini white or red sauce 16.00
NEW	Salmon Crusted Française with spaghetti







Ask for Lunch Specials Monday to Friday